
Stadt0b186
StadtBus Hofgeismar: ZOB Berufsschule/ASS
Kelze Behördenzentrum ZOB

Reisedienst Bonte

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S

ZOBHofgeismar, 

Neue Straße

Mühlentor

Eschstruthplatz

Kasinoweg

Berufsschule/ASS

Stettiner Straße

Schlesische Straße

Blumenstraße

Behördenzentrum

Garnisonsgalerie

Blumenstraße

Hof Schwarz

HugenottenstraßeHofgeismar-Kelze, 

Ortsmitte

Hof SchwarzHofgeismar, 

Jahnsportplatz

Blumenstraße

Behördenzentrum

Garnisonsgalerie

Neue Straße

ZOB
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7.23
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7.28

-

-

-

-

7.31

7.33

7.34

7.37

7.40

7.42

7.43

7.44

7.45

7.47

11.25

11.27

11.28

11.29

11.30

11.31

11.32

11.33

11.34

11.35

11.36

11.37

11.41

11.43

11.44

11.47

11.50

11.52

-

-

11.54

11.56

12.25

12.27

12.28

12.29

12.30

12.31

12.32

12.33

12.34

12.35

12.36

12.37

12.41

12.43

12.44

12.47

12.50

12.52

-

-

12.54

12.56

13.25

13.27

13.28

13.29

13.30

13.31

13.32

13.33

13.34

13.35

13.36

13.37

13.41

13.43

13.44

13.47

13.50

13.52

-

-

13.54

13.56

14.35

14.37

14.38

14.39

14.40

14.41

14.42

14.43

14.44

14.45

14.46

14.47

14.51

14.53

14.54

14.57

15.00

15.02

-

-

15.04

15.06

S an Schultagen


